Meadows Place 07/21/2023
Commercial and Irrigation Utility Rates
Effective 8/1/2023
Current
. - . New
Commercial Utility Rates Effective 8/1/2023 Change
8/1/2022

Water Base (up to 4,000 gallons): S 33.00]S 36.30 | S 3.30
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 10,000: S 1.871]5s 2061S 0.19
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 20,000: S 2311S 25418 0.23
For each additional 1,000 gallons over 20,000: S 25118 276 1S 0.25
Sewer Base (up to 4,000 gallons): S 40.70 | S 4477 | S 4.07
For each additional 1,000 gallons: S 2.051S 22518 0.20

Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons: S 2501S 250 S -

Road Use Fee S 10.00 ] s 10.00 | S -
BASEFEE (0gal)|$ 8370 [$ 9107 [$ 7.37

Current
. - . New
Sprinkler Utility Rates Effective 8/1/2023 Change
8/1/2022

Water Base: S 18.43 ]S 20.27 | S 1.84
For each 1,000 gallons: S 165]S 1.821]5S 0.17

Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons: S 250 S 250 S -

Road Use Fee S 10.00 ] s 10.00 | S -
BASEFEE (0gal)|$  26.75[$ 2675 $ 1.84

Effective 8/1/2023 per Ordinance 2023-18.
(1) Effective 1/25/2023 per Ordinance 2023-05.

Contact Utility Dept at 281-983-2950 or utilities@cityofmeadowsplace.org for additional information.



